
   

FEUP 3
Circuito Automòvel do Algarve

Qualifying - 2 RESULTS On April 28 - 29

Ord. Nº Entrant Lic. Driver Lic. Driver_2 Lic. Vehicle Categ. Laps Best Time Gap Interval Km/h
1 311  JOSE PEDRO LEITE 1657  SERODIO BORGES 2131 JOSE PEDRO LEITE 1657 Alfa Romeo 156    FEUP 3     7  6  2'23.197 116.953
2 301  L J MOTORSPORT 2483  JOÃO BAPTISTA 2515 PEDRO BORGES 2514 Alfa Romeo 156    FEUP 3     8  3  2'23.495  0"298  0"298 116.710
3 324  VETTRA MOTORSPORT 2474  ALEXANDRE GONÇALVES 2440 PAULO RIBEIRO 2439 Alfa Romeo 156    FEUP 3     7  2  2'23.543  0"346  0"048 116.671
4 302  MOTAS AUTO/VENTILAÇÕES MOURA          1735  GUSTAVO MOURA          2363 NUNO MOTA                    2601 Alfa Romeo 156    FEUP 3     7  6  2'24.609  1"412  1"066 115.811
5 333  VETTRA MOTORSPORT 2474  JOÃO REBELO MARTINS 524 ANTONIO FERREIRA 2503 Alfa Romeo 156    FEUP 3     6  3  2'24.741  1"544  0"132 115.705
6 308  AFONSO CIDRAIS 2526  AFONSO CIDRAIS 2526 MARIO DINIZ 2523 Alfa Romeo 156    FEUP 3     7  6  2'25.924  2"727  1"183 114.767
7 314  MARIO PEDRO BORGES 2594  MARIO PEDRO BORGES 2594 LUIS CARNEIRO 2567 Alfa Romeo 156    FEUP 3     7  6  2'26.260  3"063  0"336 114.503
8 329  JALCAR TEAM 2486  ERNESTO PINTO 2490 PAULO MACHADO 2480 Alfa Romeo 156    FEUP 3     5  2  2'34.836  11"639  8"576 108.161
9 305  CASINO DA POVOA/CAMI RACING TEAM            2581 JORGE QUINTAS SERRANO     2584 EDUARDO Q. SERRANO     2582 Alfa Romeo 156    FEUP 3     7  5  2'36.769  13"572  1"933 106.828
10 304  CASINO DA POVOA/CAMI RACING TEAM            2581  ALVARO CASTELO-BRANCO 2590 NUNO LOUREIRO 2588 Alfa Romeo 156    FEUP 3     6  5  2'39.835  16"638  3"066 104.779
11 306  SFR MOTORSPORT 542  RUI SANTOS 2573 MARIO MONTEIRO 2501 Alfa Romeo 156    FEUP 3     4  4  2'40.933  17"736  1"098 104.064
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FEUP 3
Circuito Automòvel do Algarve

LAP ANALYSIS     Qualifying - 2 On April 28 - 29

Number  300  301  302  303  304  305
  Lap  Lap Time Partial  Speed Lap Time Partial  Speed Lap Time Partial  Speed Lap Time Partial  Speed Lap Time Partial  Speed Lap Time Partial  Speed 
 1ª - 1  0'59.676  0'59.676 173.634  0'45.130  0'45.130 188.154  0'45.293  0'45.293 184.616  0'51.261  0'51.261 171.975  0'51.670  0'51.670 167.963
 1ª - 2  1'32.912  0'47.782  1'32.343  0'47.050  1'45.693  0'54.432  1'46.496  0'54.826
 1ª - 3  2'24.964  0'52.052  2'24.727  0'52.384  2'44.974  0'59.281  2'45.611  0'59.115
 2ª - 1  0'44.648  0'44.648 185.887  0'45.296  0'45.296 185.568  0'49.224  0'49.224 172.801  0'49.812  0'49.812 167.702
 2ª - 2  1'31.530  0'46.882  1'33.262  0'47.966  1'42.772  0'53.548  1'42.510  0'52.698
 2ª - 3 2'23.495  0'51.965  2'25.872  0'52.610  2'41.144  0'58.372  2'40.637  0'58.127
 3ª - 1  0'45.023  0'45.023 185.249  0'44.901  0'44.901 182.742  0'49.080  0'49.080 173.914  0'49.985  0'49.985 169.812
 3ª - 2  1'32.188  0'47.165  1'32.906  0'48.005  1'42.622  0'53.542  1'42.398  0'52.413
 3ª - 3  2'24.416  0'52.228  2'25.491  0'52.585  2'40.845  0'58.223  2'39.693  0'57.295
 4ª - 1  0'44.720  0'44.720 187.175  0'49.285  0'49.285 144.773  0'48.708  0'48.708 173.914  0'48.875  0'48.875 170.887
 4ª - 2  1'31.882  0'47.162  1'39.436  0'50.151  1'42.187  0'53.479  1'40.514  0'51.639
 4ª - 3  2'23.960  0'52.078  2'31.790  0'52.354 2'39.835  0'57.648 2'36.769  0'56.255
 5ª - 1  0'45.257  0'45.257 185.249  0'45.237  0'45.237 183.051  0'57.237  0'57.237 129.342  0'49.525  0'49.525 168.225
 5ª - 2  1'32.458  0'47.201  1'32.177  0'46.940  1'59.698  1'02.461  1'42.401  0'52.876
 5ª - 3  2'24.375  0'51.917 2'24.609  0'52.432  3'16.413  1'16.715 PIT  2'38.887  0'56.486
 6ª - 1  0'44.797  0'44.797 185.887  1'00.984  1'00.984 143.427  1'00.506  1'00.506 102.176
 6ª - 2  1'31.646  0'46.849  2'00.651  0'59.667  2'06.505  1'05.999
 6ª - 3  2'23.771  0'52.125  3'04.292  1'03.641 PIT  3'20.076  1'13.571 PIT
 7ª - 1  0'47.886  0'47.886 147.946
 7ª - 2  1'35.833  0'47.947
 7ª - 3  2'31.870  0'56.037 PIT

Ideal Lap Ideal Lap Ideal Lap Ideal Lap Ideal Lap Ideal Lap
 0'59.676  0'59.676  0'44.648  0'44.648  0'44.901  0'44.901 1666'39.000666'39.000  0'48.708  0'48.708  0'48.875  0'48.875
 1'48.892  0'49.216  1'31.497  0'46.849  1'31.841  0'46.940 1667'40.513  1'01.513  1'42.187  0'53.479  1'40.514  0'51.639
 2'43.490  0'54.598  2'23.414  0'51.917  2'24.195  0'52.354 1669'12.135  1'31.622  2'39.835  0'57.648  2'36.769  0'56.255

Ideal Best Lap
 0'44.537  0'44.537
 1'31.246  0'46.709
 2'22.814  0'51.568
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FEUP 3
Circuito Automòvel do Algarve

LAP ANALYSIS     Qualifying - 2 On April 28 - 29

Number  306  308  309  310  311  314
  Lap  Lap Time Partial  Speed Lap Time Partial  Speed Lap Time Partial  Speed Lap Time Partial  Speed Lap Time Partial  Speed Lap Time Partial  Speed 
 1ª - 1  0'50.835  0'50.835 166.667  0'46.411  0'46.411 182.125  0'44.925  0'44.925 183.987 147.743  0'44.859  0'44.859 187.501  0'45.970  0'45.970 183.674
 1ª - 2  1'46.416  0'55.581  1'33.583  0'47.172  1'32.186  0'47.327  1'34.536  0'48.566
 1ª - 3  2'47.251  1'00.835  2'26.310  0'52.727  2'24.053  0'51.867  2'27.208  0'52.672
 2ª - 1  0'50.417  0'50.417 167.183  0'45.668  0'45.668 182.742  0'44.537  0'44.537 187.176  0'45.241  0'45.241 181.513
 2ª - 2  1'44.071  0'53.654  1'33.573  0'47.905  1'35.998  0'51.461  1'34.746  0'49.505
 2ª - 3  2'42.638  0'58.567  2'26.044  0'52.471  2'31.358  0'55.360  2'27.602  0'52.856
 3ª - 1  0'50.436  0'50.436 169.279  0'45.492  0'45.492 182.125  0'44.588  0'44.588 185.568  0'45.690  0'45.690 180.001
 3ª - 2  1'44.374  0'53.938  1'33.391  0'47.899  1'31.638  0'47.050  1'34.334  0'48.644
 3ª - 3 2'40.934  0'56.560  2'26.636  0'53.245  2'23.265  0'51.627  2'26.943  0'52.609
 4ª - 1  0'50.105  0'50.105 172.524  0'45.697  0'45.697 182.125  0'45.257  0'45.257 186.852  0'46.086  0'46.086 180.000
 4ª - 2  1'33.644  0'47.947  1'39.923  0'54.666  1'34.673  0'48.587
 4ª - 3  2'26.099  0'52.455  2'32.497  0'52.574  2'27.137  0'52.464
 5ª - 1  0'45.502  0'45.502 183.051  0'44.725  0'44.725 187.176  0'45.538  0'45.538 180.905
 5ª - 2  1'33.290  0'47.788  1'31.628  0'46.903  1'33.724  0'48.186
 5ª - 3 2'25.924  0'52.634 2'23.196  0'51.568 2'26.261  0'52.537
 6ª - 1  0'46.204  0'46.204 180.000  0'48.486  0'48.486 183.051  0'52.761  0'52.761 168.487
 6ª - 2  1'38.190  0'51.986  1'42.188  0'53.702  1'45.353  0'52.592
 6ª - 3  2'43.508  1'05.318 PIT  2'48.946  1'06.758 PIT  3'08.936  1'23.583 PIT
 7ª - 1
 7ª - 2
 7ª - 3

Ideal Lap Ideal Lap Ideal Lap Ideal Lap Ideal Lap Ideal Lap
 0'50.105  0'50.105  0'45.492  0'45.492  0'44.925  0'44.925 1666'39.000666'39.000  0'44.537  0'44.537  0'45.241  0'45.241
 1'43.759  0'53.654  1'32.664  0'47.172  1'32.359  0'47.434 1667'33.271  0'54.271  1'31.440  0'46.903  1'33.427  0'48.186
 2'40.319  0'56.560  2'25.119  0'52.455  2'24.967  0'52.608 1668'33.409  1'00.138  2'23.008  0'51.568  2'25.891  0'52.464

Ideal Best Lap
 0'44.537  0'44.537
 1'31.246  0'46.709
 2'22.814  0'51.568
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FEUP 3
Circuito Automòvel do Algarve

LAP ANALYSIS     Qualifying - 2 On April 28 - 29

Number  324  329  333
  Lap  Lap Time Partial  Speed Lap Time Partial  Speed Lap Time Partial  Speed 
 1ª - 1  0'44.564  0'44.564 187.175  0'48.718  0'48.718 172.801  0'44.899  0'44.899 183.362
 1ª - 2  1'31.396  0'46.832  1'39.976  0'51.258  1'32.690  0'47.791
 1ª - 3 2'23.543  0'52.147 2'34.836  0'54.860  2'24.786  0'52.096
 2ª - 1  0'44.829  0'44.829 186.529  0'49.185  0'49.185 173.355  0'45.105  0'45.105 184.301
 2ª - 2  1'31.601  0'46.772  1'42.472  0'53.287  1'32.347  0'47.242
 2ª - 3  2'24.015  0'52.414  2'37.345  0'54.873 2'24.742  0'52.395
 3ª - 1  0'45.020  0'45.020 186.207  0'48.813  0'48.813 170.617  0'45.359  0'45.359 184.616
 3ª - 2  1'31.729  0'46.709  1'40.410  0'51.597  1'33.096  0'47.737
 3ª - 3  2'24.311  0'52.582  2'35.042  0'54.632  2'25.492  0'52.396
 4ª - 1  0'45.190  0'45.190 186.207  0'49.026  0'49.026 162.651  0'45.257  0'45.257 183.674
 4ª - 2  1'32.325  0'47.135  1'40.310  0'51.284  1'33.292  0'48.035
 4ª - 3  2'24.949  0'52.624  2'38.160  0'57.850 PIT  2'27.058  0'53.766
 5ª - 1  0'45.386  0'45.386 185.887  0'46.572  0'46.572 186.207
 5ª - 2  1'32.227  0'46.841  1'34.136  0'47.564
 5ª - 3  2'24.494  0'52.267  2'36.134  1'01.998 PIT
 6ª - 1  0'44.815  0'44.815 184.616
 6ª - 2  1'32.475  0'47.660
 6ª - 3  2'32.448  0'59.973 PIT
 7ª - 1
 7ª - 2
 7ª - 3

Ideal Lap Ideal Lap Ideal Lap
 0'44.564  0'44.564  0'48.718  0'48.718  0'44.899  0'44.899
 1'31.273  0'46.709  1'39.976  0'51.258  1'32.141  0'47.242
 2'23.403  0'52.130  2'34.608  0'54.632  2'24.237  0'52.096
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FEUP 3
Circuito Automòvel do Algarve

Qualifying - 2  Sectors Results On April 28 - 29

Sector - 1 Sector - 2 Sector - 3 Ideal Lap  vs Best Lap
Ord. Nº Driver Time Nº Driver Time Nº Driver Time Ord. Nº Driver Idea Lap Best Lap Ord.

1 311  JOSE PEDRO LEITE 44.537 324  PAULO RIBEIRO 46.708 311  JOSE PEDRO LEITE 51.568 1 310  JOSE DURÃO  168'33.409
2 324  PAULO RIBEIRO 44.564 301  PEDRO BORGES 46.849 301  PEDRO BORGES 51.917 2 303  FILOMENA SOARES  169'12.135
3 301  PEDRO BORGES 44.648 311  JOSE PEDRO LEITE 46.903 333  ANTONIO FERREIRA 52.096 3 311  JOSE PEDRO LEITE  2'23.008
4 333  ANTONIO FERREIRA 44.899 302  NUNO MOTA                    46.940 324  PAULO RIBEIRO 52.130 4 324  PAULO RIBEIRO  2'23.402
5 302  NUNO MOTA                    44.901 308  MARIO DINIZ 47.173 302  NUNO MOTA                    52.353 5 301  PEDRO BORGES  2'23.414
6 309  ANTONIO PEREIRA 44.925 333  ANTONIO FERREIRA 47.242 308  MARIO DINIZ 52.455 6 302  NUNO MOTA                     2'24.194
7 314  LUIS CARNEIRO 45.241 309  ANTONIO PEREIRA 47.434 314  LUIS CARNEIRO 52.464 7 333  ANTONIO FERREIRA  2'24.237
8 308  MARIO DINIZ 45.492 314  LUIS CARNEIRO 48.186 309  ANTONIO PEREIRA 52.608 8 309  ANTONIO PEREIRA  2'24.967
9 304  NUNO LOUREIRO 48.708 300  PAULO PINHEIRO 49.216 300  PAULO PINHEIRO 54.598 9 308  MARIO DINIZ  2'25.120
10 329  PAULO MACHADO 48.718 329  PAULO MACHADO 51.258 329  PAULO MACHADO 54.632 10 314  LUIS CARNEIRO  2'25.891
11 305  EDUARDO Q. SERRANO    48.875 305 EDUARDO Q. SERRANO    51.639 305 EDUARDO Q. SERRANO    56.255 11 329  PAULO MACHADO  2'34.608
12 306  MARIO MONTEIRO 50.105 304  NUNO LOUREIRO 53.479 306  MARIO MONTEIRO 56.560 12 305 EDUARDO Q. SERRANO     2'36.769
13 300  PAULO PINHEIRO 59.676 306  MARIO MONTEIRO 53.654 304  NUNO LOUREIRO 57.648 13 304  NUNO LOUREIRO  2'39.835
14 310  JOSE DURÃO Transponder 310  JOSE DURÃO 54.271 310  JOSE DURÃO  1'00.138 14 306  MARIO MONTEIRO  2'40.319
15 303  FILOMENA SOARES Transponder 303  FILOMENA SOARES  1'01.513 303  FILOMENA SOARES  1'31.622 15 300  PAULO PINHEIRO  2'43.490
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FEUP 3
Circuito Automòvel do Algarve

Qualifying - 2 MAXIMUM SPEED On April 28 - 29

Ord. Nº Entrant Lic. Driver Lic. Driver_2 Lic. Vehicle Categ. Km/h
1 301  L J MOTORSPORT 2483  JOÃO BAPTISTA 2515  PEDRO BORGES 2514 Alfa Romeo 156    FEUP 3    188.187
2 311  JOSE PEDRO LEITE 1657  SERODIO BORGES 2131  JOSE PEDRO LEITE 1657 Alfa Romeo 156    FEUP 3    187.435
3 324  VETTRA MOTORSPORT 2474  ALEXANDRE GONÇALVES 2440  PAULO RIBEIRO 2439 Alfa Romeo 156    FEUP 3    187.046
4 333  VETTRA MOTORSPORT 2474  JOÃO REBELO MARTINS 524  ANTONIO FERREIRA 2503 Alfa Romeo 156    FEUP 3    185.983
5 302  MOTAS AUTO/VENTILAÇÕES MOURA          1735  GUSTAVO MOURA          2363  NUNO MOTA                    2601 Alfa Romeo 156    FEUP 3    185.313
6 309  ANTONIO PEREIRA 2521  NADINE QUITANEIRO 2518  ANTONIO PEREIRA 2521 Alfa Romeo 156    FEUP 3    184.144
7 314  MARIO PEDRO BORGES 2594  MARIO PEDRO BORGES 2594  LUIS CARNEIRO 2567 Alfa Romeo 156    FEUP 3    183.768
8 308  AFONSO CIDRAIS 2526  AFONSO CIDRAIS 2526  MARIO DINIZ 2523 Alfa Romeo 156    FEUP 3    182.896
9 304  CASINO DA POVOA/CAMI RACING TEAM       2581  ALVARO CASTELO-BRANCO 2590  NUNO LOUREIRO 2588 Alfa Romeo 156    FEUP 3    173.970

10 300  FEUP 2448  VLADIMIRO FELIZ 2591  PAULO PINHEIRO 2648 Alfa Romeo 156    FEUP 3    173.550
11 329  JALCAR TEAM 2486  ERNESTO PINTO 2490  PAULO MACHADO 2480 Alfa Romeo 156    FEUP 3    173.161
12 306  SFR MOTORSPORT 542  RUI SANTOS 2573  MARIO MONTEIRO 2501 Alfa Romeo 156    FEUP 3    172.497
13 305  CASINO DA POVOA/CAMI RACING TEAM       2581 JORGE QUINTAS SERRANO     2584  EDUARDO Q. SERRANO    2582 Alfa Romeo 156    FEUP 3    170.941
14 310  RENOVEPEÇAS 2370  MARIO MOREIRA 2374  JOSE DURÃO 2375 Alfa Romeo 156    FEUP 3    147.784
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FEUP 3
Circuito Automòvel do Algarve

Qualifying  RESULTS On April 28 - 29

Ord. Nº Entrant Lic. Driver Lic. Driver_2 Lic. Vehicle Categ. Laps Laps_1 Best_1 Time-1 Laps_2 Best_2 Time-2 Time  Km/h.
1 301  L J MOTORSPORT 2483  JOÃO BAPTISTA 2515  PEDRO BORGES 2514 Alfa Romeo 156    FEUP 3    13 5 2  2'22.168 8 3  2'23.495  2'22.168 117.799
2 311  JOSE PEDRO LEITE 1657  SERODIO BORGES 2131  JOSE PEDRO LEITE 1657 Alfa Romeo 156    FEUP 3    13 6 5  2'22.358 7 6  2'23.197  2'22.358 117.641
3 324  VETTRA MOTORSPORT 2474  ALEXANDRE GONÇALVES 2440  PAULO RIBEIRO 2439 Alfa Romeo 156    FEUP 3    13 6 2  2'23.652 7 2  2'23.543  2'23.543 116.670
4 314  MARIO PEDRO BORGES 2594  MARIO PEDRO BORGES 2594  LUIS CARNEIRO 2567 Alfa Romeo 156    FEUP 3    13 6 5  2'24.240 7 6  2'26.260  2'24.240 116.106
5 302  MOTAS AUTO/VENTILAÇÕES MOURA          1735  GUSTAVO MOURA          2363  NUNO MOTA                    2601 Alfa Romeo 156    FEUP 3    13 6 2  2'26.697 7 6  2'24.609  2'24.609 115.810
6 333  VETTRA MOTORSPORT 2474  JOÃO REBELO MARTINS 524  ANTONIO FERREIRA 2503 Alfa Romeo 156    FEUP 3    11 5 3  2'26.790 6 3  2'24.741  2'24.741 115.705
7 308  AFONSO CIDRAIS 2526  AFONSO CIDRAIS 2526  MARIO DINIZ 2523 Alfa Romeo 156    FEUP 3    13 6 2  2'25.007 7 6  2'25.924  2'25.007 115.492
8 309  ANTONIO PEREIRA 2521  NADINE QUITANEIRO 2518  ANTONIO PEREIRA 2521 Alfa Romeo 156    FEUP 3    6 6 4  2'29.496  2'29.496 112.024
9 310  RENOVEPEÇAS 2370  MARIO MOREIRA 2374  JOSE DURÃO 2375 Alfa Romeo 156    FEUP 3    6 6 4  2'30.236  2'30.236 111.473
10 306  SFR MOTORSPORT 542  RUI SANTOS 2573  MARIO MONTEIRO 2501 Alfa Romeo 156    FEUP 3    10 6 5  2'30.744 4 4  2'40.933  2'30.744 111.097
11 304  CASINO DA POVOA/CAMI RACING TEAM            2581  ALVARO CASTELO-BRANCO 2590  NUNO LOUREIRO 2588 Alfa Romeo 156    FEUP 3    10 4 3  2'30.809 6 5  2'39.835  2'30.809 111.049
12 303  PORTOCLASSICO/ RECICLAR 2327  JOAQUIM SOARES 2329  FILOMENA SOARES 2330 Alfa Romeo 156    FEUP 3    5 5 2  2'32.003  2'32.003 110.177
13 329  JALCAR TEAM 2486  ERNESTO PINTO 2490  PAULO MACHADO 2480 Alfa Romeo 156    FEUP 3    10 5 3  2'36.418 5 2  2'34.836  2'34.836 108.161
14 305  CASINO DA POVOA/CAMI RACING TEAM            2581  JORGE QUINTAS SERRANO     2584 EDUARDO Q. SERRANO    2582 Alfa Romeo 156    FEUP 3    13 6 2  2'36.587 7 5  2'36.769  2'36.587 106.951
15 300  FEUP 2448  VLADIMIRO FELIZ 2591  PAULO PINHEIRO 2648 Alfa Romeo 156    FEUP 3    5 5 3  2'38.253  2'38.253 105.825

Circuito Automòvel do Algarve on  April  28,  2012  At 12:53

RACE DIRECTOR TIMEKEEPER
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FEUP 3
Circuito Automòvel do Algarve

RACE - 1     STARTING GRID  On April 28 - 29

Num. Driver   Time Row Num. Driver  Time

300  VLADIMIRO FELIZ  2'38"253

 ..... 7 .....

329  PAULO MACHADO  2'34"836 305  JORGE QUINTAS SERRANO        2'36"587

 ..... 6 .....

304  NUNO LOUREIRO  2'30"809 303  JOAQUIM SOARES  2'32"003

 ..... 5 .....

310  MARIO MOREIRA  2'30"236 306  RUI SANTOS  2'30"744

 ..... 4 .....

333  ANTONIO FERREIRA  2'25"007 309  NADINE QUITANEIRO  2'29"496

 ..... 3 .....

308  AFONSO CIDRAIS  2'24"609 302  NUNO MOTA                     2'24"741

 ..... 2 .....

324  PAULO RIBEIRO  2'23"543 314  MARIO PEDRO BORGES  2'24"240

 ..... 1 .....

301  JOÃO BAPTISTA  2'22"168 311  SERODIO BORGES  2'22"358

STEWARDS TIMEKEEPER
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FEUP 3
Circuito Automòvel do Algarve

RACE - 2     STARTING GRID  On April 28 - 29

Num. Driver   Time Row Num. Driver   Time

300  PAULO PINHEIRO   

 ..... 7 .....

310  JOSE DURÃO   303  FILOMENA SOARES   

 ..... 6 .....

306  MARIO MONTEIRO  2'40"933 309  ANTONIO PEREIRA   

 ..... 5 .....

305  EDUARDO Q. SERRANO      2'36"769 304  ALVARO CASTELO-BRANCO  2'39"835

 ..... 4 .....

333  JOÃO REBELO MARTINS  2'26"790 329  ERNESTO PINTO  2'36"418

 ..... 3 .....

314  LUIS CARNEIRO  2'26"260 302  GUSTAVO MOURA           2'26"697

 ..... 2 .....

324  ALEXANDRE GONÇALVES  2'23"652 308  MARIO DINIZ  2'25"924

 ..... 1 .....

311  JOSE PEDRO LEITE  2'23"197 301  PEDRO BORGES  2'23"495

STEWARDS TIMEKEEPER
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